
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s ‘ . 9 5/9 2) 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 
For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 03729076 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) QUENDON INTERIORS LIMITED 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) and L, (b) Edwin DS Kirker 

address(es) 

of Kirker & Co, 

Centre 645, 2 Old Brompton Road 
London SW7 3DQ 

The Liquidator of the above-named company, attach a statement of the 
company’s affairs as at 

(c) Insert date (c) 12 December 2013 

Signed CASE pte 12 December 2013 

For official use 
Presenter’s name, address = Kirker & Co, Liquidation Section Post Room 
and reference (if any) 

Centre 645, 
2 Old Brompton Road 

London 

SW7 3DQ 

*"AZNURB4G* 
A37 23/12/2013 #83 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

M
O
N
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Farm 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

QUENDON INTERIORS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of 

Quendon Intenors Limited 

on 12 December 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the 
date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name. Thomas Perkins 

| Signed 

Dated 12 December 2013 



A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed or floating charge - none 0 0 

Miscellaneous Plant & Machinery 6,723 1,000 

Stocks 2,000 500 

Cash at Bank 0 0 

| I 

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors 8,723 1,500 

£ 

Signature pA_”~ Date 12 December 2013 
TS



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried forward from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors - employees 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable(to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated doficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 
charge holders) 

Creditors (see Schedule B) 
Santander Bank 
HMRC VAT 
HMRC PAYE 

Estimated doficiency/surplus as regards non- perferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up share capital (1 ordinary shares of £1 each) 

Estimated total! deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 1,500 

1,000 
0 

500 

te) 
9 

500 

0 
Q 

500 

0 
0 

500 

27,444 
19,975 
12,136 
10,722 

70,277 
(69,777) 

0 
0 

(69.777) 

3 
3 

(69.780) 

Signature Date 12 December 2013 



EbOe 
toquesed 

ci. 
meg 

aumeubig 

ad 

£9 
Eop'éz73 

e201 

6
6
9
 

ave 
stvd 

4mH3 
ARM 

UOLINUa5 
T 

P
a
w
 

IN 
G
U
T
 

OS SE 
Way 

1T89) 
UapleM 

UOIERS| 
peoYy UopUC? 

eauqisajEys 3 

09 9 PONWIUH 
